
TOTALES GRANEL

CATEGORIA PILOTO MOTO TP T1 TCrono1 T2 TCrono2 T3 TCrono3 T4 TCrono4 T5 TCrono5

SUPER EXPERTOS a ADOLFO AEDO 43 0:03:22 0:31:21 0:27:59 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS a TomÃ¡s MÃ¼ller 113 0:03:22 0:37:51 0:34:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

MUJERES PRO a Joselyn castro 146 0:03:22 0:40:17 0:36:55 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a Felipe brevis 50 0:03:22 0:43:20 0:39:58 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a BORIS SOTO 240 0:03:22 0:47:32 0:44:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a Marco valdebenito 149 0:03:22 0:52:39 0:49:17 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

MASTER 50 a Oscar SotoMoto 345 0:03:22 0:55:36 0:52:14 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

CHINAS XR a DANIEL RUBIO 150 0:03:22 0:59:24 0:56:02 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a OSCAR MOLT 83 0:03:22 1:14:18 1:10:56 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a Mauricio lagos Molina 237 0:03:22 0:43:27 0:40:05 1:15:24 0:31:57 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a CRISTOBAL LOBOS 622 0:03:22 1:25:37 1:22:15 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS 30 a HANS KETTERER 403 0:03:22 1:36:35 1:33:13 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA a Juan Pablo JimÃ©nez 217 0:03:22 1:40:38 1:37:16 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a JosÃ© SepÃºlveda 962 0:03:22 1:42:00 1:38:38 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

SUPER EXPERTOS a CRISTOBAL SANCHEZ KRI KRI 28 0:03:22 0:29:59 0:26:37 0:54:46 0:24:47 1:19:28 0:24:42 1:58:51 0:39:23 0:00:00

INFANTIL a Pablito Augusto Barahona 4 0:03:22 1:59:08 1:55:46 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

SUPER EXPERTOS a GUIDO OPORTO 94 0:03:22 0:29:12 0:25:50 0:54:26 0:25:14 1:21:04 0:26:38 2:00:54 0:39:50 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a David GonzÃ¡lez 208 0:03:22 0:56:15 0:52:53 2:07:16 1:11:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

INFANTIL a JORGE OCTAVIO SARABIA 505 0:03:22 1:09:59 1:06:37 2:07:23 0:57:24 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a LOGAN PINILLA 301 0:03:22 0:43:38 0:40:16 1:11:58 0:28:20 2:17:46 1:05:48 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a Marcelo muÃ±oz 85 0:03:22 1:00:30 0:57:08 2:31:15 1:30:45 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a Rodrigo Bustamante 18 0:03:22 1:01:38 0:58:16 2:31:17 1:29:39 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a ALVARO GUIDOTTI 199 0:03:22 0:43:17 0:39:55 1:56:51 1:13:34

MASTER 50 a Enzo Repetto 291 0:03:22 0:44:57 0:41:35 1:14:21 0:29:24 2:44:26 1:30:05 0:00:00 0:00:00

MASTER 42 a Gino Toledo 48 0:03:22 0:44:54 0:41:32 1:13:45 0:28:51 2:15:26 1:01:41 2:45:01 0:29:35 0:00:00

EXPERTOS a AGUSTIN LOBOS 500 0:03:22 0:33:20 0:29:58 0:33:20 0:26:49 1:00:09 0:27:14 1:27:23 0:33:06 2:00:29 0:46:43

SUPER EXPERTOS a BERNARDO AEDO 507 0:03:22 0:30:01 0:26:39 0:55:14 0:25:13 1:21:02 0:25:48 1:59:42 0:38:40 2:46:28 0:46:46

ESCUELA a Bastian Ramirez 91 0:03:22 0:47:30 0:44:08 1:23:00 0:35:30 2:49:11 1:26:11 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a Roman valdebenito 236 0:03:22 0:44:08 0:40:46 1:12:22 0:28:14 2:33:28 1:21:06 2:49:46 0:16:18 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a Cristopher catalÃ¡n 11 0:03:22 0:43:14 0:39:52 1:14:51 0:31:37 2:50:28 1:35:37 0:00:00 0:00:00

CHINAS XR a Nicolas rubilar 3 0:03:22 0:52:23 0:49:01 1:25:43 0:33:20 2:50:38 1:24:55 0:00:00 0:00:00



MASTER 42 a JAIME CUEVAS 1 0:03:22 0:56:11 0:52:49 1:55:45 0:59:34 2:25:07 0:29:22 2:50:49 0:25:42 0:00:00

MUJERES PRO a Maura paredes gomez 896 0:03:22 1:40:01 1:36:39 2:50:52 1:10:51 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a JOSE NIKLITSCHEK 503 0:03:22 0:49:45 0:46:23 1:21:37 0:31:52 2:51:46 1:30:09 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a FELIPE ELLEZ 504 0:03:22 0:42:55 0:39:33 1:10:11 0:27:16 1:48:41 0:38:30 2:53:50 1:05:09 0:00:00

MUJERES PRO a Giselle Opazo 129 0:03:22 1:01:55 0:58:33 2:55:51 1:53:56 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a MIGUEL ALTAMIRANO 160 0:03:22 0:49:50 0:46:28 1:23:04 0:33:14 2:57:19 1:34:15 0:00:00 0:00:00

MASTER 50 a cristian bozzo 15 0:03:22 0:43:46 0:40:24 1:12:44 0:28:58 2:11:09 0:58:25 3:00:38 0:49:29 0:00:00

SUPER EXPERTOS a ALTER MARCHANT 12 0:03:22 0:29:50 0:26:28 0:54:24 0:24:34 1:20:52 0:26:28 2:06:23 0:45:31 3:00:43 0:54:20

PROMO 30 a RAMON CISTERNA 223 0:03:22 0:42:44 0:39:22 1:10:24 0:27:40 1:41:45 0:31:21 3:00:45 1:19:00 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a MARTIN CUEVAS 280 0:03:22 0:43:05 0:39:43 1:14:13 0:31:08 2:45:18 1:31:05 3:02:29 0:17:11 0:00:00

EXPERTOS a YERKO PACHECO 74 0:03:22 0:33:16 0:29:54 1:00:29 0:27:13 1:27:57 0:27:28 2:30:01 1:02:04 3:03:16 0:33:15

MASTER 50 a Jose Luis Moraga Frias 269 0:03:22 0:44:50 0:41:28 1:16:33 0:31:43 2:45:03 1:28:30 3:03:51 0:18:48 0:00:00

MASTER 42 a Cesar Jara 190 0:03:22 0:43:51 0:40:29 1:13:25 0:29:34 2:15:28 1:02:03 3:03:55 0:48:27 0:00:00

SUPER EXPERTOS a Luis Diego Moraga Trudeo 169 0:03:22 0:29:48 0:26:26 0:54:12 0:24:24 1:19:04 0:24:52 2:00:39 0:41:35 3:03:56 1:03:17

MASTER 42 a Edgardo betancourt 244 0:03:22 0:44:47 0:41:25 1:15:11 0:30:24 2:51:13 1:36:02 3:03:57 0:12:44 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a cristobal opazo 100 0:03:22 0:43:25 0:40:03 1:14:50 0:31:25 2:49:34 1:34:44 3:03:58 0:14:24 0:00:00

EXPERTOS 30 a ITALO GARRIDO 375 0:03:22 0:34:58 0:31:36 1:03:24 0:28:26 1:31:04 0:27:40 2:27:16 0:56:12 3:04:08 0:36:52

ESCUELA 30 a Pablo Salgado 321 0:03:22 0:58:57 0:55:35 1:53:31 0:54:34 3:05:29 1:11:58 0:00:00 0:00:00

EXPERTOS a BELEN NORAMBUENA 800 0:03:22 0:33:30 0:30:08 1:01:27 0:27:57 1:30:53 0:29:26 2:26:17 0:55:24 3:06:14 0:39:57

PROMO 30 a ANDRI MORALES 304 0:03:22 0:44:45 0:41:23 1:15:43 0:30:58 2:33:23 1:17:40 3:09:02 0:35:39 0:00:00

CHINAS XR a Manuel torres 669 0:03:22 0:53:18 0:49:56 1:37:55 0:44:37 3:09:38 1:31:43 0:00:00 0:00:00

CHINAS XR a DAVID VASQUEZ 502 0:03:22 3:09:52 3:06:30 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

EXPERTOS 30 a EDGARDO ARCOS 52 0:03:22 0:55:07 0:51:45 1:32:03 0:36:56 3:10:17 1:38:14 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a Martin raul pereira mora 293 0:03:22 0:58:55 0:55:33 3:10:32 2:11:37 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS a Wilson Leiva 5 0:03:22 0:38:40 0:35:18 1:05:31 0:26:51 1:34:14 0:28:43 1:59:00 0:24:46 3:12:27 1:13:27

INTERMEDIOS a RODRIGO GONZALEZ 777 0:03:22 0:39:40 0:36:18 1:10:04 0:30:24 1:59:15 0:49:11 2:45:51 0:46:36 3:13:28 0:27:37

CHINAS XR a Marcelo estrada 26 0:03:22 0:56:48 0:53:26 2:11:53 1:15:05 3:13:36 1:01:43 0:00:00 0:00:00

MASTER 42 a Luis Espinoza 273 0:03:22 0:44:27 0:41:05 1:15:14 0:30:47 2:38:44 1:23:30 3:14:00 0:35:16 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a Felix Jimenez 14 0:03:22 0:42:42 0:39:20 1:13:40 0:30:58 2:38:01 1:24:21 3:14:02 0:36:01 0:00:00

ESCUELA a Oscar VÃ¡squez MOlina 69 0:03:22 1:21:20 1:17:58 3:14:04 1:52:44 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a Piter saldivia 6 0:03:22 0:47:40 0:44:18 1:20:58 0:33:18 3:15:30 1:54:32 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA a Jaime vasquez 13 0:03:22 0:55:11 0:51:49 3:15:33 2:20:22 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a CARLOS VELASQUEZ 20 0:03:22 0:47:10 0:43:48 1:20:35 0:33:25 3:15:34 1:54:59 0:00:00 0:00:00

EXPERTOS 30 a Miguel caucao 195 0:03:22 0:36:37 0:33:15 1:09:02 0:32:25 2:16:15 1:07:13 3:00:00 0:43:45 3:39:46 0:39:46



ESCUELA 30 a Javier nuÃ±ez soto 117 0:03:22 0:49:23 0:46:01 1:20:14 0:30:51 3:17:02 1:56:48 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a Cristobal lara 802 0:03:22 0:44:53 0:41:31 1:15:45 0:30:52 3:17:05 2:01:20 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a Edgar rivera 90 0:03:22 0:44:51 0:41:29 1:17:01 0:32:10 3:17:12 2:00:11 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA a FERNANDA QUEZADA 116 0:03:22 0:50:15 0:46:53 1:24:22 0:34:07 3:18:14 1:53:52 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA a Fernando mardones 771 0:03:22 0:49:29 0:46:07 1:23:36 0:34:07 3:18:25 1:54:49 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a MANUEL JARA 24 0:03:22 0:52:56 0:49:34 1:41:00 0:48:04 3:19:25 1:38:25 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a Alex Ponce 555 0:03:22 1:00:33 0:57:11 3:21:13 2:20:40 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

CHINAS XR a TOMAS ASTORGA 99 0:03:22 0:58:53 0:55:31 1:51:09 0:52:16 3:23:37 1:32:28 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a JOSE VILLALOBOS 205 0:03:22 0:46:33 0:43:11 1:21:58 0:35:25 3:26:09 2:04:11 0:00:00 0:00:00

MASTER 42 a FRANCO SOTO 248 0:03:22 0:45:54 0:42:32 1:14:08 0:28:14 3:26:19 2:12:11 0:00:00 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS 30 a STEPHAN SEARLES 106 0:03:22 0:38:09 0:34:47 1:06:29 0:28:20 1:49:26 0:42:57 3:26:57 1:37:31 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS a JosÃ© catalÃ¡n JimÃ©nez 17 0:03:22 0:37:42 0:34:20 1:05:38 0:27:56 1:47:56 0:42:18 3:27:41 1:39:45 0:00:00

CHINAS XR a GUILLERMO CASTILLO 71 0:03:22 1:04:15 1:00:53 3:27:57 2:23:42 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

CHINAS XR a ISRAEL SANDOVAL 27 0:03:22 1:09:21 1:05:59 3:28:08 2:18:47 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS 30 a WILLIAM UTRERAS 64 0:03:22 0:37:47 0:34:25 3:28:11 2:50:24 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a Andres Catrilef 219 0:03:22 0:47:20 0:43:58 1:21:43 0:34:23 3:28:13 2:06:30 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a RODRIGO JOFRE 251 0:03:22 0:51:50 0:48:28 1:28:49 0:36:59 3:28:18 1:59:29 0:00:00 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS a Diego Carillanca 418 0:03:22 0:38:38 0:35:16 1:04:55 0:26:17 1:35:56 0:31:01 3:28:48 1:52:52 0:00:00

ESCUELA a BenjamÃ­n Barrientos GallegoS 267 0:03:22 0:53:13 0:49:51 1:35:32 0:42:19 3:28:53 1:53:21 0:00:00 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS 30 a Rodrigo sanchez leal 84 0:03:22 0:38:44 0:35:22 1:09:10 0:30:26 1:53:49 0:44:39 3:29:51 1:36:02 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS 30 a Felipe becker 691 0:03:22 0:38:05 0:34:43 1:05:25 0:27:20 1:34:36 0:29:11 2:09:30 0:34:54 3:29:55 1:20:25

PROMO 30 a JOSE MIGUEL MARIN 506 0:03:22 0:45:29 0:42:07 1:17:40 0:32:11 2:09:36 0:51:56 3:30:50 1:21:14 0:00:00

ESCUELA a Bastian kappes 183 0:03:22 1:11:20 1:07:58 3:32:32 2:21:12 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

EXPERTOS 30 a GUSTAVO RIVERA 67 0:03:22 0:37:08 0:33:46 1:06:07 0:28:59 1:53:51 0:47:44 3:33:25 1:39:34 0:00:00

MASTER 42 a ERIO GIACOMOZZI 501 0:03:22 0:52:47 0:49:25 1:32:43 0:39:56 3:33:32 2:00:49 0:00:00 0:00:00

MASTER 42 a CARLOS MOHR 198 0:03:22 0:43:21 0:39:59 1:11:13 0:27:52 1:56:58 0:45:45 3:34:54 1:37:56 0:00:00

MASTER 42 a Eduardo Labbe Rivas 347 0:03:22 0:47:02 0:43:40 1:22:19 0:35:17 2:54:35 1:32:16 3:35:33 0:40:58 0:00:00

EXPERTOS a Jhon mellado 366 0:03:22 0:38:15 0:34:53 1:07:02 0:28:47 1:56:50 0:49:48 3:35:35 1:38:45 0:00:00

ESCUELA a Carlos Jelvez LÃ³pez 298 0:03:22 0:55:26 0:52:04 1:33:28 0:38:02 3:36:19 2:02:51 0:00:00 0:00:00

EXPERTOS a Rodrigo mardones 29 0:03:22 0:36:34 0:33:12 1:07:23 0:30:49 2:08:21 1:00:58 2:57:24 0:49:03 3:38:34 0:41:10

PROMOCIONAL a MARTIN REBOLLEDO 295 0:03:22 0:43:11 0:39:49 1:14:32 0:31:21 3:09:19 1:54:47 3:40:12 0:30:53 0:00:00

EXPERTOS 30 a Crescente Riesco 282 0:03:22 0:36:41 0:33:19 1:05:26 0:28:45 1:49:22 0:43:56 3:43:22 1:54:00 0:00:00

CHINAS XR a Bastian moraga 86 0:03:22 0:52:10 0:48:48 1:32:54 0:40:44 3:43:25 2:10:31 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a Diego jara 73 0:03:22 0:50:39 0:47:17 1:23:37 0:32:58 3:44:15 2:20:38 0:00:00 0:00:00



CHINAS XR a Pablo Oyarzo 188 0:03:22 1:04:48 1:01:26 3:46:07 2:41:19 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

MUJERES PRO a ANGELA GARRIDO 833 0:03:22 1:11:53 1:08:31 3:47:54 2:36:01 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a Patricio Aichele 9 0:03:22 0:45:58 0:42:36 1:23:30 0:37:32 3:48:00 2:24:30 3:49:16 0:01:16 0:00:00

ESCUELA a Erik HernÃ¡ndez 16 0:03:22 1:00:01 0:56:39 1:42:42 0:42:41 3:49:19 2:06:37 0:00:00 0:00:00

MASTER 50 a Ã“scar moreno lira 234 0:03:22 0:52:36 0:49:14 3:51:10 2:58:34 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS a Fernando carmona 45 0:03:22 0:38:10 0:34:48 1:06:44 0:28:34 1:58:54 0:52:10 3:51:18 1:52:24 0:00:00

ESCUELA 30 a Humberto Diaz 271 0:03:22 3:52:26 3:49:04 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

ESCUELA a CristÃ³bal Paredes 21 0:03:22 0:55:34 0:52:12 1:48:46 0:53:12 3:52:49 2:04:03 0:00:00 0:00:00

MASTER 42 a Egon gonzalez 227 0:03:22 0:49:47 0:46:25 1:28:35 0:38:48 3:53:14 2:24:39 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMOCIONAL a Francisco Vargas 317 0:03:22 0:47:12 0:43:50 1:35:39 0:48:27 3:53:40 2:18:01 0:00:00 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS 30 a SEBASTIAN CORREA URIBE 40 0:03:22 0:37:48 0:34:26 1:04:30 0:26:42 1:34:26 0:29:56 2:52:51 1:18:25 3:55:12 1:02:21

MASTER 42 a Gonzalo paredes 10 0:03:22 0:45:07 0:41:45 1:13:21 0:28:14 2:10:13 0:56:52 3:56:00 1:45:47 0:00:00

MUJERES PRO a Daisy kiefer 753 0:03:22 1:17:13 1:13:51 3:58:38 2:41:25 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

MASTER 50 a Rolf guarda 122 0:03:22 0:45:41 0:42:19 1:17:37 0:31:56 2:48:46 1:31:09 3:59:44 1:10:58 0:00:00

MASTER 42 a Rodrigo DÃ¼nkler 7 0:03:22 0:53:26 0:50:04 1:44:03 0:50:37 3:10:35 1:26:32 4:01:16 0:50:41 0:00:00

MASTER 42 a ERWIN BARRIA 93 0:03:22 0:45:50 0:42:28 1:14:16 0:28:26 2:21:37 1:07:21 4:01:32 1:39:55 0:00:00

MASTER 50 Reyes Miguel 41 0:03:22 0:50:14 0:46:52 1:26:14 0:36:00 4:02:52 2:36:38 0:00:00 0:00:00

CHINAS XR a Claudio campos 111 0:03:22 0:58:32 0:55:10 1:39:49 0:41:17 4:03:08 2:23:19 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a Miguel Contreras 98 0:03:22 0:48:11 0:44:49 1:28:27 0:40:16 4:03:22 2:34:55 0:00:00 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a Alexis kappes 422 0:03:22 0:43:50 0:40:28 1:14:35 0:30:45 2:38:50 1:24:15 4:04:11 1:25:21 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a CRISTIAN ALARCON 743 0:03:22 0:51:30 0:48:08 4:05:00 3:13:30 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

INTERMEDIOS 30 a Yony cordova 349 0:03:22 0:38:47 0:35:25 1:09:40 0:30:53 2:00:05 0:50:25 4:05:54 2:05:49 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a Jose brana 80 0:03:22 0:45:36 0:42:14 1:18:06 0:32:30 2:57:31 1:39:25 4:06:03 1:08:32 0:00:00

EXPERTOS 30 a JORGE BRAVO 509 0:03:22 0:36:44 0:33:22 1:05:12 0:28:28 1:35:12 0:30:00 2:44:45 1:09:33 4:07:13 1:22:28

MASTER 42 a JAVIER LOBOS 191 0:03:22 0:50:31 0:47:09 1:25:41 0:35:10 2:52:31 1:26:50 4:08:17 1:15:46 0:00:00

PROMO 30 a MARIO NAVARRO 218 0:03:22 0:44:48 0:41:26 1:18:17 0:33:29 3:19:11 2:00:54 4:11:02 0:51:51 0:00:00

MASTER 50 a Victor Rosas Ruiz 332 0:03:22 0:50:17 0:46:55 1:31:56 0:41:39 4:11:26 2:39:30 0:00:00 0:00:00

TOTALES ORDEN 
SALIDA PISTA 
TÈRMINO HORARIO

CATEGORIA PILOTO MOTO TP T1 TCrono1 T2 TCrono2 T3 TCrono3 T4 TCrono4 T5 TCrono5 OBSERV.



EXPERTOS a AGUSTIN LOBOS 500 0:03:22 0:33:20 0:29:58 0:33:20 0:26:49 1:00:09 0:27:14 1:27:23 0:33:06 2:00:29 0:46:43 5 VUELTAS

SUPER EXPERTOS a BERNARDO AEDO 507 0:03:22 0:30:01 0:26:39 0:55:14 0:25:13 1:21:02 0:25:48 1:59:42 0:38:40 2:46:28 0:46:46 5 VUELTAS

SUPER EXPERTOS a ALTER MARCHANT 12 0:03:22 0:29:50 0:26:28 0:54:24 0:24:34 1:20:52 0:26:28 2:06:23 0:45:31 3:00:43 0:54:20 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS a YERKO PACHECO 74 0:03:22 0:33:16 0:29:54 1:00:29 0:27:13 1:27:57 0:27:28 2:30:01 1:02:04 3:03:16 0:33:15 5 VUELTAS

SUPER EXPERTOS a Luis Diego Moraga Trudeo 169 0:03:22 0:29:48 0:26:26 0:54:12 0:24:24 1:19:04 0:24:52 2:00:39 0:41:35 3:03:56 1:03:17 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a ITALO GARRIDO 375 0:03:22 0:34:58 0:31:36 1:03:24 0:28:26 1:31:04 0:27:40 2:27:16 0:56:12 3:04:08 0:36:52 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS a BELEN NORAMBUENA 800 0:03:22 0:33:30 0:30:08 1:01:27 0:27:57 1:30:53 0:29:26 2:26:17 0:55:24 3:06:14 0:39:57 5 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS a Wilson Leiva 5 0:03:22 0:38:40 0:35:18 1:05:31 0:26:51 1:34:14 0:28:43 1:59:00 0:24:46 3:12:27 1:13:27 5 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS a RODRIGO GONZALEZ 777 0:03:22 0:39:40 0:36:18 1:10:04 0:30:24 1:59:15 0:49:11 2:45:51 0:46:36 3:13:28 0:27:37 5 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a Felipe becker 691 0:03:22 0:38:05 0:34:43 1:05:25 0:27:20 1:34:36 0:29:11 2:09:30 0:34:54 3:29:55 1:20:25 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS a Rodrigo mardones 29 0:03:22 0:36:34 0:33:12 1:07:23 0:30:49 2:08:21 1:00:58 2:57:24 0:49:03 3:38:34 0:41:10 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a Miguel caucao 195 0:03:22 0:36:37 0:33:15 1:09:02 0:32:25 2:16:15 1:07:13 3:00:00 0:43:45 3:39:46 0:39:46 5 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a SEBASTIAN CORREA URIBE 40 0:03:22 0:37:48 0:34:26 1:04:30 0:26:42 1:34:26 0:29:56 2:52:51 1:18:25 3:55:12 1:02:21 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a JORGE BRAVO 509 0:03:22 0:36:44 0:33:22 1:05:12 0:28:28 1:35:12 0:30:00 2:44:45 1:09:33 4:07:13 1:22:28 5 VUELTAS

SUPER EXPERTOS a GUIDO OPORTO 94 0:03:22 0:29:12 0:25:50 0:54:26 0:25:14 1:21:04 0:26:38 3:00:00 0:39:56 3:45:31 1:45:31 5 VUELTAS

SUPER EXPERTOS a CRISTOBAL SANCHEZ KRI KRI 28 0:03:22 0:29:59 0:26:37 0:54:46 0:24:47 1:19:28 0:24:42 1:58:51 0:39:23 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Gino Toledo 48 0:03:22 0:44:54 0:41:32 1:13:45 0:28:51 2:15:26 1:01:41 2:45:01 0:29:35 4 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a Roman valdebenito 236 0:03:22 0:44:08 0:40:46 1:12:22 0:28:14 2:33:28 1:21:06 2:49:46 0:16:18 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a JAIME CUEVAS 1 0:03:22 0:56:11 0:52:49 1:55:45 0:59:34 2:25:07 0:29:22 2:50:49 0:25:42 4 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a FELIPE ELLEZ 504 0:03:22 0:42:55 0:39:33 1:10:11 0:27:16 1:48:41 0:38:30 2:53:50 1:05:09 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a cristian bozzo 15 0:03:22 0:43:46 0:40:24 1:12:44 0:28:58 2:11:09 0:58:25 3:00:38 0:49:29 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a RAMON CISTERNA 223 0:03:22 0:42:44 0:39:22 1:10:24 0:27:40 1:41:45 0:31:21 3:00:45 1:19:00 4 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a MARTIN CUEVAS 280 0:03:22 0:43:05 0:39:43 1:14:13 0:31:08 2:45:18 1:31:05 3:02:29 0:17:11 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a Jose Luis Moraga Frias 269 0:03:22 0:44:50 0:41:28 1:16:33 0:31:43 2:45:03 1:28:30 3:03:51 0:18:48 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Cesar Jara 190 0:03:22 0:43:51 0:40:29 1:13:25 0:29:34 2:15:28 1:02:03 3:03:55 0:48:27 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Edgardo betancourt 244 0:03:22 0:44:47 0:41:25 1:15:11 0:30:24 2:51:13 1:36:02 3:03:57 0:12:44 4 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a cristobal opazo 100 0:03:22 0:43:25 0:40:03 1:14:50 0:31:25 2:49:34 1:34:44 3:03:58 0:14:24 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a ANDRI MORALES 304 0:03:22 0:44:45 0:41:23 1:15:43 0:30:58 2:33:23 1:17:40 3:09:02 0:35:39 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Luis Espinoza 273 0:03:22 0:44:27 0:41:05 1:15:14 0:30:47 2:38:44 1:23:30 3:14:00 0:35:16 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Felix Jimenez 14 0:03:22 0:42:42 0:39:20 1:13:40 0:30:58 2:38:01 1:24:21 3:14:02 0:36:01 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a STEPHAN SEARLES 106 0:03:22 0:38:09 0:34:47 1:06:29 0:28:20 1:49:26 0:42:57 3:26:57 1:37:31 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS a JosÃ© catalÃ¡n JimÃ©nez 17 0:03:22 0:37:42 0:34:20 1:05:38 0:27:56 1:47:56 0:42:18 3:27:41 1:39:45 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS a Diego Carillanca 418 0:03:22 0:38:38 0:35:16 1:04:55 0:26:17 1:35:56 0:31:01 3:28:48 1:52:52 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a Rodrigo sanchez leal 84 0:03:22 0:38:44 0:35:22 1:09:10 0:30:26 1:53:49 0:44:39 3:29:51 1:36:02 4 VUELTAS



PROMO 30 a JOSE MIGUEL MARIN 506 0:03:22 0:45:29 0:42:07 1:17:40 0:32:11 2:09:36 0:51:56 3:30:50 1:21:14 4 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a GUSTAVO RIVERA 67 0:03:22 0:37:08 0:33:46 1:06:07 0:28:59 1:53:51 0:47:44 3:33:25 1:39:34 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a CARLOS MOHR 198 0:03:22 0:43:21 0:39:59 1:11:13 0:27:52 1:56:58 0:45:45 3:34:54 1:37:56 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Eduardo Labbe Rivas 347 0:03:22 0:47:02 0:43:40 1:22:19 0:35:17 2:54:35 1:32:16 3:35:33 0:40:58 4 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS a Jhon mellado 366 0:03:22 0:38:15 0:34:53 1:07:02 0:28:47 1:56:50 0:49:48 3:35:35 1:38:45 4 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a MARTIN REBOLLEDO 295 0:03:22 0:43:11 0:39:49 1:14:32 0:31:21 3:09:19 1:54:47 3:40:12 0:30:53 4 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a Crescente Riesco 282 0:03:22 0:36:41 0:33:19 1:05:26 0:28:45 1:49:22 0:43:56 3:43:22 1:54:00 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Patricio Aichele 9 0:03:22 0:45:58 0:42:36 1:23:30 0:37:32 3:48:00 2:24:30 3:49:16 0:01:16 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS a Fernando carmona 45 0:03:22 0:38:10 0:34:48 1:06:44 0:28:34 1:58:54 0:52:10 3:51:18 1:52:24 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Gonzalo paredes 10 0:03:22 0:45:07 0:41:45 1:13:21 0:28:14 2:10:13 0:56:52 3:56:00 1:45:47 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a Rolf guarda 122 0:03:22 0:45:41 0:42:19 1:17:37 0:31:56 2:48:46 1:31:09 3:59:44 1:10:58 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Rodrigo DÃ¼nkler 7 0:03:22 0:53:26 0:50:04 1:44:03 0:50:37 3:10:35 1:26:32 4:01:16 0:50:41 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a ERWIN BARRIA 93 0:03:22 0:45:50 0:42:28 1:14:16 0:28:26 2:21:37 1:07:21 4:01:32 1:39:55 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Alexis kappes 422 0:03:22 0:43:50 0:40:28 1:14:35 0:30:45 2:38:50 1:24:15 4:04:11 1:25:21 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a Yony cordova 349 0:03:22 0:38:47 0:35:25 1:09:40 0:30:53 2:00:05 0:50:25 4:05:54 2:05:49 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Jose brana 80 0:03:22 0:45:36 0:42:14 1:18:06 0:32:30 2:57:31 1:39:25 4:06:03 1:08:32 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a JAVIER LOBOS 191 0:03:22 0:50:31 0:47:09 1:25:41 0:35:10 2:52:31 1:26:50 4:08:17 1:15:46 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a MARIO NAVARRO 218 0:03:22 0:44:48 0:41:26 1:18:17 0:33:29 3:19:11 2:00:54 4:11:02 0:51:51 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a LOGAN PINILLA 301 0:03:22 0:43:38 0:40:16 1:11:58 0:28:20 2:17:46 1:05:48 3 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a Enzo Repetto 291 0:03:22 0:44:57 0:41:35 1:14:21 0:29:24 2:44:26 1:30:05 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Bastian Ramirez 91 0:03:22 0:47:30 0:44:08 1:23:00 0:35:30 2:49:11 1:26:11 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Cristopher catalÃ¡n 11 0:03:22 0:43:14 0:39:52 1:14:51 0:31:37 2:50:28 1:35:37 3 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a Nicolas rubilar 3 0:03:22 0:52:23 0:49:01 1:25:43 0:33:20 2:50:38 1:24:55 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a JOSE NIKLITSCHEK 503 0:03:22 0:49:45 0:46:23 1:21:37 0:31:52 2:51:46 1:30:09 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a MIGUEL ALTAMIRANO 160 0:03:22 0:49:50 0:46:28 1:23:04 0:33:14 2:57:19 1:34:15 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Pablo Salgado 321 0:03:22 0:58:57 0:55:35 1:53:31 0:54:34 3:05:29 1:11:58 3 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a Manuel torres 669 0:03:22 0:53:18 0:49:56 1:37:55 0:44:37 3:09:38 1:31:43 3 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a EDGARDO ARCOS 52 0:03:22 0:55:07 0:51:45 1:32:03 0:36:56 3:10:17 1:38:14 3 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a Marcelo estrada 26 0:03:22 0:56:48 0:53:26 2:11:53 1:15:05 3:13:36 1:01:43 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Piter saldivia 6 0:03:22 0:47:40 0:44:18 1:20:58 0:33:18 3:15:30 1:54:32 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a CARLOS VELASQUEZ 20 0:03:22 0:47:10 0:43:48 1:20:35 0:33:25 3:15:34 1:54:59 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Javier nuÃ±ez soto 117 0:03:22 0:49:23 0:46:01 1:20:14 0:30:51 3:17:02 1:56:48 3 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a Cristobal lara 802 0:03:22 0:44:53 0:41:31 1:15:45 0:30:52 3:17:05 2:01:20 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Edgar rivera 90 0:03:22 0:44:51 0:41:29 1:17:01 0:32:10 3:17:12 2:00:11 3 VUELTAS



ESCUELA a FERNANDA QUEZADA 116 0:03:22 0:50:15 0:46:53 1:24:22 0:34:07 3:18:14 1:53:52 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Fernando mardones 771 0:03:22 0:49:29 0:46:07 1:23:36 0:34:07 3:18:25 1:54:49 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a MANUEL JARA 24 0:03:22 0:52:56 0:49:34 1:41:00 0:48:04 3:19:25 1:38:25 3 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a TOMAS ASTORGA 99 0:03:22 0:58:53 0:55:31 1:51:09 0:52:16 3:23:37 1:32:28 3 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a JOSE VILLALOBOS 205 0:03:22 0:46:33 0:43:11 1:21:58 0:35:25 3:26:09 2:04:11 3 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a FRANCO SOTO 248 0:03:22 0:45:54 0:42:32 1:14:08 0:28:14 3:26:19 2:12:11 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Andres Catrilef 219 0:03:22 0:47:20 0:43:58 1:21:43 0:34:23 3:28:13 2:06:30 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a RODRIGO JOFRE 251 0:03:22 0:51:50 0:48:28 1:28:49 0:36:59 3:28:18 1:59:29 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a BenjamÃ­n Barrientos GallegoS 267 0:03:22 0:53:13 0:49:51 1:35:32 0:42:19 3:28:53 1:53:21 3 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a ERIO GIACOMOZZI 501 0:03:22 0:52:47 0:49:25 1:32:43 0:39:56 3:33:32 2:00:49 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Carlos Jelvez LÃ³pez 298 0:03:22 0:55:26 0:52:04 1:33:28 0:38:02 3:36:19 2:02:51 3 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a Bastian moraga 86 0:03:22 0:52:10 0:48:48 1:32:54 0:40:44 3:43:25 2:10:31 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Diego jara 73 0:03:22 0:50:39 0:47:17 1:23:37 0:32:58 3:44:15 2:20:38 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Erik HernÃ¡ndez 16 0:03:22 1:00:01 0:56:39 1:42:42 0:42:41 3:49:19 2:06:37 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a CristÃ³bal Paredes 21 0:03:22 0:55:34 0:52:12 1:48:46 0:53:12 3:52:49 2:04:03 3 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Egon gonzalez 227 0:03:22 0:49:47 0:46:25 1:28:35 0:38:48 3:53:14 2:24:39 3 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a Francisco Vargas 317 0:03:22 0:47:12 0:43:50 1:35:39 0:48:27 3:53:40 2:18:01 3 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 Reyes Miguel 41 0:03:22 0:50:14 0:46:52 1:26:14 0:36:00 4:02:52 2:36:38 3 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a Claudio campos 111 0:03:22 0:58:32 0:55:10 1:39:49 0:41:17 4:03:08 2:23:19 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Miguel Contreras 98 0:03:22 0:48:11 0:44:49 1:28:27 0:40:16 4:03:22 2:34:55 3 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a Victor Rosas Ruiz 332 0:03:22 0:50:17 0:46:55 1:31:56 0:41:39 4:11:26 2:39:30 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Mauricio lagos Molina 237 0:03:22 0:43:27 0:40:05 1:15:24 0:31:57 2 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a ALVARO GUIDOTTI 199 0:03:22 0:43:17 0:39:55 1:56:51 1:13:34 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a David GonzÃ¡lez 208 0:03:22 0:56:15 0:52:53 2:07:16 1:11:01 2 VUELTAS

INFANTIL a JORGE OCTAVIO SARABIA 505 0:03:22 1:09:59 1:06:37 2:07:23 0:57:24 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Marcelo muÃ±oz 85 0:03:22 1:00:30 0:57:08 2:31:15 1:30:45 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Rodrigo Bustamante 18 0:03:22 1:01:38 0:58:16 2:31:17 1:29:39 2 VUELTAS

MUJERES PRO a Maura paredes gomez 896 0:03:22 1:40:01 1:36:39 2:50:52 1:10:51 2 VUELTAS

MUJERES PRO a Giselle Opazo 129 0:03:22 1:01:55 0:58:33 2:55:51 1:53:56 2 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a Martin raul pereira mora 293 0:03:22 0:58:55 0:55:33 3:10:32 2:11:37 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Oscar VÃ¡squez MOlina 69 0:03:22 1:21:20 1:17:58 3:14:04 1:52:44 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Jaime vasquez 13 0:03:22 0:55:11 0:51:49 3:15:33 2:20:22 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Alex Ponce 555 0:03:22 1:00:33 0:57:11 3:21:13 2:20:40 2 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a GUILLERMO CASTILLO 71 0:03:22 1:04:15 1:00:53 3:27:57 2:23:42 2 VUELTAS



CHINAS XR a ISRAEL SANDOVAL 27 0:03:22 1:09:21 1:05:59 3:28:08 2:18:47 2 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a WILLIAM UTRERAS 64 0:03:22 0:37:47 0:34:25 3:28:11 2:50:24 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Bastian kappes 183 0:03:22 1:11:20 1:07:58 3:32:32 2:21:12 2 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a Pablo Oyarzo 188 0:03:22 1:04:48 1:01:26 3:46:07 2:41:19 2 VUELTAS

MUJERES PRO a ANGELA GARRIDO 833 0:03:22 1:11:53 1:08:31 3:47:54 2:36:01 2 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a Ã“scar moreno lira 234 0:03:22 0:52:36 0:49:14 3:51:10 2:58:34 2 VUELTAS

MUJERES PRO a Daisy kiefer 753 0:03:22 1:17:13 1:13:51 3:58:38 2:41:25 2 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a CRISTIAN ALARCON 743 0:03:22 0:51:30 0:48:08 4:05:00 3:13:30 2 VUELTAS

SUPER EXPERTOS a ADOLFO AEDO 43 0:03:22 0:31:21 0:27:59 1 VUELTA

INTERMEDIOS a TomÃ¡s MÃ¼ller 113 0:03:22 0:37:51 0:34:29 1 VUELTA

MUJERES PRO a Joselyn castro 146 0:03:22 0:40:17 0:36:55 1 VUELTA

PROMOCIONAL a Felipe brevis 50 0:03:22 0:43:20 0:39:58 1 VUELTA

PROMO 30 a BORIS SOTO 240 0:03:22 0:47:32 0:44:10 1 VUELTA

ESCUELA 30 a Marco valdebenito 149 0:03:22 0:52:39 0:49:17 1 VUELTA

MASTER 50 a Oscar SotoMoto 345 0:03:22 0:55:36 0:52:14 1 VUELTA

CHINAS XR a DANIEL RUBIO 150 0:03:22 0:59:24 0:56:02 1 VUELTA

PROMOCIONAL a OSCAR MOLT 83 0:03:22 1:14:18 1:10:56 1 VUELTA

PROMOCIONAL a CRISTOBAL LOBOS 622 0:03:22 1:25:37 1:22:15 1 VUELTA

INTERMEDIOS 30 a HANS KETTERER 403 0:03:22 1:36:35 1:33:13 1 VUELTA

ESCUELA a Juan Pablo JimÃ©nez 217 0:03:22 1:40:38 1:37:16 1 VUELTA

ESCUELA 30 a JosÃ© SepÃºlveda 962 0:03:22 1:42:00 1:38:38 1 VUELTA

INFANTIL a Pablito Augusto Barahona 4 0:03:22 1:59:08 1:55:46 1 VUELTA

CHINAS XR a DAVID VASQUEZ 502 0:03:22 3:09:52 3:06:30 1 VUELTA

ESCUELA 30 a Humberto Diaz 271 0:03:22 3:52:26 3:49:04 1 VUELTA

PREMIACIÒN

CATEGORIA PILOTO MOTO TP T1 TCrono1 T2 TCrono2 T3 TCrono3 T4 TCrono4 T5 TCrono5 OBSERV.

CHINAS XR a Nicolas rubilar 3 0:03:22 0:52:23 0:49:01 1:25:43 0:33:20 2:50:38 1:24:55 3 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a Manuel torres 669 0:03:22 0:53:18 0:49:56 1:37:55 0:44:37 3:09:38 1:31:43 3 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a Marcelo estrada 26 0:03:22 0:56:48 0:53:26 2:11:53 1:15:05 3:13:36 1:01:43 3 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a TOMAS ASTORGA 99 0:03:22 0:58:53 0:55:31 1:51:09 0:52:16 3:23:37 1:32:28 3 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a Bastian moraga 86 0:03:22 0:52:10 0:48:48 1:32:54 0:40:44 3:43:25 2:10:31 3 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a Claudio campos 111 0:03:22 0:58:32 0:55:10 1:39:49 0:41:17 4:03:08 2:23:19 3 VUELTAS



CHINAS XR a GUILLERMO CASTILLO 71 0:03:22 1:04:15 1:00:53 3:27:57 2:23:42 2 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a ISRAEL SANDOVAL 27 0:03:22 1:09:21 1:05:59 3:28:08 2:18:47 2 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a Pablo Oyarzo 188 0:03:22 1:04:48 1:01:26 3:46:07 2:41:19 2 VUELTAS

CHINAS XR a DANIEL RUBIO 150 0:03:22 0:59:24 0:56:02 1 VUELTA

CHINAS XR a DAVID VASQUEZ 502 0:03:22 3:09:52 3:06:30 1 VUELTA

ESCUELA a Bastian Ramirez 91 0:03:22 0:47:30 0:44:08 1:23:00 0:35:30 2:49:11 1:26:11 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a FERNANDA QUEZADA 116 0:03:22 0:50:15 0:46:53 1:24:22 0:34:07 3:18:14 1:53:52 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Fernando mardones 771 0:03:22 0:49:29 0:46:07 1:23:36 0:34:07 3:18:25 1:54:49 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a BenjamÃ­n Barrientos GallegoS 267 0:03:22 0:53:13 0:49:51 1:35:32 0:42:19 3:28:53 1:53:21 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Carlos Jelvez LÃ³pez 298 0:03:22 0:55:26 0:52:04 1:33:28 0:38:02 3:36:19 2:02:51 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Erik HernÃ¡ndez 16 0:03:22 1:00:01 0:56:39 1:42:42 0:42:41 3:49:19 2:06:37 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a CristÃ³bal Paredes 21 0:03:22 0:55:34 0:52:12 1:48:46 0:53:12 3:52:49 2:04:03 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Oscar VÃ¡squez MOlina 69 0:03:22 1:21:20 1:17:58 3:14:04 1:52:44 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Jaime vasquez 13 0:03:22 0:55:11 0:51:49 3:15:33 2:20:22 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Bastian kappes 183 0:03:22 1:11:20 1:07:58 3:32:32 2:21:12 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA a Juan Pablo JimÃ©nez 217 0:03:22 1:40:38 1:37:16 1 VUELTA

ESCUELA 30 a JOSE NIKLITSCHEK 503 0:03:22 0:49:45 0:46:23 1:21:37 0:31:52 2:51:46 1:30:09 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a MIGUEL ALTAMIRANO 160 0:03:22 0:49:50 0:46:28 1:23:04 0:33:14 2:57:19 1:34:15 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Pablo Salgado 321 0:03:22 0:58:57 0:55:35 1:53:31 0:54:34 3:05:29 1:11:58 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Javier nuÃ±ez soto 117 0:03:22 0:49:23 0:46:01 1:20:14 0:30:51 3:17:02 1:56:48 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a MANUEL JARA 24 0:03:22 0:52:56 0:49:34 1:41:00 0:48:04 3:19:25 1:38:25 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a RODRIGO JOFRE 251 0:03:22 0:51:50 0:48:28 1:28:49 0:36:59 3:28:18 1:59:29 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Diego jara 73 0:03:22 0:50:39 0:47:17 1:23:37 0:32:58 3:44:15 2:20:38 3 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a David GonzÃ¡lez 208 0:03:22 0:56:15 0:52:53 2:07:16 1:11:01 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Marcelo muÃ±oz 85 0:03:22 1:00:30 0:57:08 2:31:15 1:30:45 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Rodrigo Bustamante 18 0:03:22 1:01:38 0:58:16 2:31:17 1:29:39 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Alex Ponce 555 0:03:22 1:00:33 0:57:11 3:21:13 2:20:40 2 VUELTAS

ESCUELA 30 a Marco valdebenito 149 0:03:22 0:52:39 0:49:17 1 VUELTA

ESCUELA 30 a JosÃ© SepÃºlveda 962 0:03:22 1:42:00 1:38:38 1 VUELTA

ESCUELA 30 a Humberto Diaz 271 0:03:22 3:52:26 3:49:04 1 VUELTA

EXPERTOS a AGUSTIN LOBOS 500 0:03:22 0:33:20 0:29:58 0:33:20 0:26:49 1:00:09 0:27:14 1:27:23 0:33:06 2:00:29 0:46:43 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS a YERKO PACHECO 74 0:03:22 0:33:16 0:29:54 1:00:29 0:27:13 1:27:57 0:27:28 2:30:01 1:02:04 3:03:16 0:33:15 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS a BELEN NORAMBUENA 800 0:03:22 0:33:30 0:30:08 1:01:27 0:27:57 1:30:53 0:29:26 2:26:17 0:55:24 3:06:14 0:39:57 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS a Rodrigo mardones 29 0:03:22 0:36:34 0:33:12 1:07:23 0:30:49 2:08:21 1:00:58 2:57:24 0:49:03 3:38:34 0:41:10 5 VUELTAS



EXPERTOS a Jhon mellado 366 0:03:22 0:38:15 0:34:53 1:07:02 0:28:47 1:56:50 0:49:48 3:35:35 1:38:45 4 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a ITALO GARRIDO 375 0:03:22 0:34:58 0:31:36 1:03:24 0:28:26 1:31:04 0:27:40 2:27:16 0:56:12 3:04:08 0:36:52 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a Miguel caucao 195 0:03:22 0:36:37 0:33:15 1:09:02 0:32:25 2:16:15 1:07:13 3:00:00 0:43:45 3:39:46 0:39:46 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a JORGE BRAVO 509 0:03:22 0:36:44 0:33:22 1:05:12 0:28:28 1:35:12 0:30:00 2:44:45 1:09:33 4:07:13 1:22:28 5 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a GUSTAVO RIVERA 67 0:03:22 0:37:08 0:33:46 1:06:07 0:28:59 1:53:51 0:47:44 3:33:25 1:39:34 4 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a Crescente Riesco 282 0:03:22 0:36:41 0:33:19 1:05:26 0:28:45 1:49:22 0:43:56 3:43:22 1:54:00 4 VUELTAS

EXPERTOS 30 a EDGARDO ARCOS 52 0:03:22 0:55:07 0:51:45 1:32:03 0:36:56 3:10:17 1:38:14 3 VUELTAS

INFANTIL a JORGE OCTAVIO SARABIA 505 0:03:22 1:09:59 1:06:37 2:07:23 0:57:24 2 VUELTAS

INFANTIL a Pablito Augusto Barahona 4 0:03:22 1:59:08 1:55:46 1 VUELTA

INTERMEDIOS a Wilson Leiva 5 0:03:22 0:38:40 0:35:18 1:05:31 0:26:51 1:34:14 0:28:43 1:59:00 0:24:46 3:12:27 1:13:27 5 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS a RODRIGO GONZALEZ 777 0:03:22 0:39:40 0:36:18 1:10:04 0:30:24 1:59:15 0:49:11 2:45:51 0:46:36 3:13:28 0:27:37 5 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS a JosÃ© catalÃ¡n JimÃ©nez 17 0:03:22 0:37:42 0:34:20 1:05:38 0:27:56 1:47:56 0:42:18 3:27:41 1:39:45 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS a Diego Carillanca 418 0:03:22 0:38:38 0:35:16 1:04:55 0:26:17 1:35:56 0:31:01 3:28:48 1:52:52 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS a Fernando carmona 45 0:03:22 0:38:10 0:34:48 1:06:44 0:28:34 1:58:54 0:52:10 3:51:18 1:52:24 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS a TomÃ¡s MÃ¼ller 113 0:03:22 0:37:51 0:34:29 1 VUELTA

INTERMEDIOS 30 a Felipe becker 691 0:03:22 0:38:05 0:34:43 1:05:25 0:27:20 1:34:36 0:29:11 2:09:30 0:34:54 3:29:55 1:20:25 5 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a SEBASTIAN CORREA URIBE 40 0:03:22 0:37:48 0:34:26 1:04:30 0:26:42 1:34:26 0:29:56 2:52:51 1:18:25 3:55:12 1:02:21 5 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a STEPHAN SEARLES 106 0:03:22 0:38:09 0:34:47 1:06:29 0:28:20 1:49:26 0:42:57 3:26:57 1:37:31 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a Rodrigo sanchez leal 84 0:03:22 0:38:44 0:35:22 1:09:10 0:30:26 1:53:49 0:44:39 3:29:51 1:36:02 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a Yony cordova 349 0:03:22 0:38:47 0:35:25 1:09:40 0:30:53 2:00:05 0:50:25 4:05:54 2:05:49 4 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a WILLIAM UTRERAS 64 0:03:22 0:37:47 0:34:25 3:28:11 2:50:24 2 VUELTAS

INTERMEDIOS 30 a HANS KETTERER 403 0:03:22 1:36:35 1:33:13 1 VUELTA

MASTER 42 a Gino Toledo 48 0:03:22 0:44:54 0:41:32 1:13:45 0:28:51 2:15:26 1:01:41 2:45:01 0:29:35 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a JAIME CUEVAS 1 0:03:22 0:56:11 0:52:49 1:55:45 0:59:34 2:25:07 0:29:22 2:50:49 0:25:42 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Cesar Jara 190 0:03:22 0:43:51 0:40:29 1:13:25 0:29:34 2:15:28 1:02:03 3:03:55 0:48:27 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Edgardo betancourt 244 0:03:22 0:44:47 0:41:25 1:15:11 0:30:24 2:51:13 1:36:02 3:03:57 0:12:44 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Luis Espinoza 273 0:03:22 0:44:27 0:41:05 1:15:14 0:30:47 2:38:44 1:23:30 3:14:00 0:35:16 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a CARLOS MOHR 198 0:03:22 0:43:21 0:39:59 1:11:13 0:27:52 1:56:58 0:45:45 3:34:54 1:37:56 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Eduardo Labbe Rivas 347 0:03:22 0:47:02 0:43:40 1:22:19 0:35:17 2:54:35 1:32:16 3:35:33 0:40:58 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Gonzalo paredes 10 0:03:22 0:45:07 0:41:45 1:13:21 0:28:14 2:10:13 0:56:52 3:56:00 1:45:47 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Rodrigo DÃ¼nkler 7 0:03:22 0:53:26 0:50:04 1:44:03 0:50:37 3:10:35 1:26:32 4:01:16 0:50:41 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a ERWIN BARRIA 93 0:03:22 0:45:50 0:42:28 1:14:16 0:28:26 2:21:37 1:07:21 4:01:32 1:39:55 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a JAVIER LOBOS 191 0:03:22 0:50:31 0:47:09 1:25:41 0:35:10 2:52:31 1:26:50 4:08:17 1:15:46 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a FRANCO SOTO 248 0:03:22 0:45:54 0:42:32 1:14:08 0:28:14 3:26:19 2:12:11 3 VUELTAS



MASTER 42 a ERIO GIACOMOZZI 501 0:03:22 0:52:47 0:49:25 1:32:43 0:39:56 3:33:32 2:00:49 3 VUELTAS

MASTER 42 a Egon gonzalez 227 0:03:22 0:49:47 0:46:25 1:28:35 0:38:48 3:53:14 2:24:39 3 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a cristian bozzo 15 0:03:22 0:43:46 0:40:24 1:12:44 0:28:58 2:11:09 0:58:25 3:00:38 0:49:29 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a Jose Luis Moraga Frias 269 0:03:22 0:44:50 0:41:28 1:16:33 0:31:43 2:45:03 1:28:30 3:03:51 0:18:48 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a Rolf guarda 122 0:03:22 0:45:41 0:42:19 1:17:37 0:31:56 2:48:46 1:31:09 3:59:44 1:10:58 4 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a Enzo Repetto 291 0:03:22 0:44:57 0:41:35 1:14:21 0:29:24 2:44:26 1:30:05 3 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 Reyes Miguel 41 0:03:22 0:50:14 0:46:52 1:26:14 0:36:00 4:02:52 2:36:38 3 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a Victor Rosas Ruiz 332 0:03:22 0:50:17 0:46:55 1:31:56 0:41:39 4:11:26 2:39:30 3 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a Ã“scar moreno lira 234 0:03:22 0:52:36 0:49:14 3:51:10 2:58:34 2 VUELTAS

MASTER 50 a Oscar SotoMoto 345 0:03:22 0:55:36 0:52:14 1 VUELTA

MUJERES PRO a Maura paredes gomez 896 0:03:22 1:40:01 1:36:39 2:50:52 1:10:51 2 VUELTAS

MUJERES PRO a Giselle Opazo 129 0:03:22 1:01:55 0:58:33 2:55:51 1:53:56 2 VUELTAS

MUJERES PRO a ANGELA GARRIDO 833 0:03:22 1:11:53 1:08:31 3:47:54 2:36:01 2 VUELTAS

MUJERES PRO a Daisy kiefer 753 0:03:22 1:17:13 1:13:51 3:58:38 2:41:25 2 VUELTAS

MUJERES PRO a Joselyn castro 146 0:03:22 0:40:17 0:36:55 1 VUELTA

PROMO 30 a RAMON CISTERNA 223 0:03:22 0:42:44 0:39:22 1:10:24 0:27:40 1:41:45 0:31:21 3:00:45 1:19:00 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a ANDRI MORALES 304 0:03:22 0:44:45 0:41:23 1:15:43 0:30:58 2:33:23 1:17:40 3:09:02 0:35:39 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Felix Jimenez 14 0:03:22 0:42:42 0:39:20 1:13:40 0:30:58 2:38:01 1:24:21 3:14:02 0:36:01 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a JOSE MIGUEL MARIN 506 0:03:22 0:45:29 0:42:07 1:17:40 0:32:11 2:09:36 0:51:56 3:30:50 1:21:14 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Patricio Aichele 9 0:03:22 0:45:58 0:42:36 1:23:30 0:37:32 3:48:00 2:24:30 3:49:16 0:01:16 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Alexis kappes 422 0:03:22 0:43:50 0:40:28 1:14:35 0:30:45 2:38:50 1:24:15 4:04:11 1:25:21 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Jose brana 80 0:03:22 0:45:36 0:42:14 1:18:06 0:32:30 2:57:31 1:39:25 4:06:03 1:08:32 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a MARIO NAVARRO 218 0:03:22 0:44:48 0:41:26 1:18:17 0:33:29 3:19:11 2:00:54 4:11:02 0:51:51 4 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a LOGAN PINILLA 301 0:03:22 0:43:38 0:40:16 1:11:58 0:28:20 2:17:46 1:05:48 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Cristopher catalÃ¡n 11 0:03:22 0:43:14 0:39:52 1:14:51 0:31:37 2:50:28 1:35:37 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Piter saldivia 6 0:03:22 0:47:40 0:44:18 1:20:58 0:33:18 3:15:30 1:54:32 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a CARLOS VELASQUEZ 20 0:03:22 0:47:10 0:43:48 1:20:35 0:33:25 3:15:34 1:54:59 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Edgar rivera 90 0:03:22 0:44:51 0:41:29 1:17:01 0:32:10 3:17:12 2:00:11 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Andres Catrilef 219 0:03:22 0:47:20 0:43:58 1:21:43 0:34:23 3:28:13 2:06:30 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Miguel Contreras 98 0:03:22 0:48:11 0:44:49 1:28:27 0:40:16 4:03:22 2:34:55 3 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a Mauricio lagos Molina 237 0:03:22 0:43:27 0:40:05 1:15:24 0:31:57 2 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a CRISTIAN ALARCON 743 0:03:22 0:51:30 0:48:08 4:05:00 3:13:30 2 VUELTAS

PROMO 30 a BORIS SOTO 240 0:03:22 0:47:32 0:44:10 1 VUELTA

PROMOCIONAL a Roman valdebenito 236 0:03:22 0:44:08 0:40:46 1:12:22 0:28:14 2:33:28 1:21:06 2:49:46 0:16:18 4 VUELTAS



PROMOCIONAL a FELIPE ELLEZ 504 0:03:22 0:42:55 0:39:33 1:10:11 0:27:16 1:48:41 0:38:30 2:53:50 1:05:09 4 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a MARTIN CUEVAS 280 0:03:22 0:43:05 0:39:43 1:14:13 0:31:08 2:45:18 1:31:05 3:02:29 0:17:11 4 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a cristobal opazo 100 0:03:22 0:43:25 0:40:03 1:14:50 0:31:25 2:49:34 1:34:44 3:03:58 0:14:24 4 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a MARTIN REBOLLEDO 295 0:03:22 0:43:11 0:39:49 1:14:32 0:31:21 3:09:19 1:54:47 3:40:12 0:30:53 4 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a Cristobal lara 802 0:03:22 0:44:53 0:41:31 1:15:45 0:30:52 3:17:05 2:01:20 3 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a JOSE VILLALOBOS 205 0:03:22 0:46:33 0:43:11 1:21:58 0:35:25 3:26:09 2:04:11 3 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a Francisco Vargas 317 0:03:22 0:47:12 0:43:50 1:35:39 0:48:27 3:53:40 2:18:01 3 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a ALVARO GUIDOTTI 199 0:03:22 0:43:17 0:39:55 1:56:51 1:13:34 2 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a Martin raul pereira mora 293 0:03:22 0:58:55 0:55:33 3:10:32 2:11:37 2 VUELTAS

PROMOCIONAL a Felipe brevis 50 0:03:22 0:43:20 0:39:58 1 VUELTA

PROMOCIONAL a OSCAR MOLT 83 0:03:22 1:14:18 1:10:56 1 VUELTA

PROMOCIONAL a CRISTOBAL LOBOS 622 0:03:22 1:25:37 1:22:15 1 VUELTA

SUPER EXPERTOS a BERNARDO AEDO 507 0:03:22 0:30:01 0:26:39 0:55:14 0:25:13 1:21:02 0:25:48 1:59:42 0:38:40 2:46:28 0:46:46 5 VUELTAS

SUPER EXPERTOS a ALTER MARCHANT 12 0:03:22 0:29:50 0:26:28 0:54:24 0:24:34 1:20:52 0:26:28 2:06:23 0:45:31 3:00:43 0:54:20 5 VUELTAS

SUPER EXPERTOS a Luis Diego Moraga Trudeo 169 0:03:22 0:29:48 0:26:26 0:54:12 0:24:24 1:19:04 0:24:52 2:00:39 0:41:35 3:03:56 1:03:17 5 VUELTAS

SUPER EXPERTOS a GUIDO OPORTO 94 0:03:22 0:29:12 0:25:50 0:54:26 0:25:14 1:21:04 0:26:38 3:00:00 0:39:56 3:45:31 1:45:31 5 VUELTAS

SUPER EXPERTOS a CRISTOBAL SANCHEZ KRI KRI 28 0:03:22 0:29:59 0:26:37 0:54:46 0:24:47 1:19:28 0:24:42 1:58:51 0:39:23 4 VUELTAS

SUPER EXPERTOS a ADOLFO AEDO 43 0:03:22 0:31:21 0:27:59 1 VUELTA


